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33329  PHrAZ EYAITEAOZ OxXI OoxI 1 9 NAI OxI OXI 12,00 OxI 34 Oxi NAI 0 360 300 0 0 0 240,00 0 238 0 130 1268,00 1 NpochapPaverar
32576  HPIQTOY EAENH OxXI OoxI 1 9 OXI OxI OXI 14,00 OXI 62 OXI NAI 0 360 0 0 0 0 280,00 0 434 0 130 1204,00 2 NpochapPaverar
32767 NOAYXPONAKH  EIPHNH OxXI OoxI 1 12 OoxI OxI OXI 13,00 OXI 36 OXI OXI 680 0 0 0 0 0 260,00 0 252 0 0 1192,00 3 NpochapPaverar
33161 XEIMAPA BAZINIKH OxXI OoxI 1 9 OXI OxI OXI 18,00 NAI 43 OXI NAI 0 360 0 0 0 0 360,00 25 301 0 130 1176,00 4 NpoohapBdvetat
33204 z1QZOY AMANIA OxXI OoxI 1 9 OXI NAI OXI 3 17,00 oxI 13 oxi OXI 0 360 0 200 0 150 340,00 0 91 0 0 1141,00 5 NpochapPaverar
32911 TAANTZH APTYPQ OxXI OoxI 1 9 OXI OxI OXI 10,00 OXI 63 OXI NAI 0 360 0 0 0 0 200,00 0 441 0 130 1131,00 6 MNpochapPaverar
33170  KEQAAA NIKOAETTA OxXI OoxI 1 12 OoxI OxXI OxXI 10,00 OXI 32 oxi OXI 680 0 0 0 0 0 200,00 0 224 0 0 1104,00 7 NpochapBaverar
33182  TPIANTOMOYAOZI AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ OxXI OoxI 1 10 NAI OxI OXI 14,00 OXI 21 oxi OXI 0 360 300 0 0 0 280,00 0 147 0 0 1087,00 8 MpochapPaverar
32812 ZEYKIAHZ ©EOAQPOT OXI OoxXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 OXI 34 OXI NAI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 340,00 0 238 0 130 1068,00 9 NpoohapPaverar
32819  ZANANTH ANNA OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 18,00 OXI 31 oxi NAI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 360,00 0 217 0 130 1067,00 10 NpoohapPaverar
32706  MOYPOYTIOZ BAZINEIOZ OXI OoXI 1 10 OXI OXI OXI 1 11,00 OXI 62 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 50 220,00 0 434 0 0 1064,00 11 NpoohapPaverar
32705 MMNAPMNMAPEZOZ IOTHPIOZ OXI OoxXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 15,00 NAI 34 OXI NAI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 300,00 25 238 0 130 1053,00 12 NpoohapPaverar
33160  TZOYKAIAH BAZIAIKH OXI OoXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 12,00 OXI 64 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 240,00 0 448 0 0 1048,00 13 MNpoohapPaverar
32777  BANIKIQTH AIKATEPINH OXI OoXI 1 9 NAI OXI OXI 13,00 NAI 14 OXI OXI ) 360 300 0 0 0 260,00 25 98 0 0 1043,00 14 NpoohapPaverar
32688 OEOMANOYI EYFENIOZ OXI OXI 1 12 OXI OXI OXI 18,00 OXI OXI OXI 680 0 ) 0 0 0 360,00 0 0 0 0 1040,00 15 NpoohapPaverar
32700  XAPIZH NAPAZKEYH OXI OoXI 1 9 OXI OXI NAI 17,00 OXI 34 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 100 0 340,00 0 238 0 0 1038,00 16 MpoohapPaverar
32758  AEAEX NANTEAHZ OXI OoxXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 12,00 OXI 62 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 240,00 0 434 0 0 1034,00 17 NpoohapPaverar
32764  XATZHOEOAQPOY EAENH OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 19,00 OXI 42 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 380,00 0 294 0 0 1034,00 18 MNpoohapPaverar
32826  IMHAIQTHI NANATIQTHZ OXI OoXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 18,00 NAI 41 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 360,00 25 287 0 0 1032,00 19 NpoohapPaverar
32707 MAMAAH EYAITEAIA OXI OoxXI 1 5 OoxXI OXI OXI 19,00 OXI 56 OXI OXI 260 0 ) 0 0 0 380,00 0 392 0 0 1032,00 20 NpoohapPaverar
33235 MMEPOYKA ANAPIANH OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 15,00 OXI 53 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 300,00 0 371 0 0 1031,00 21 NpoohapPaverar
33092 MATZAPA MAPIA OXI OoXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 19,00 OXI 39 OxI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 380,00 0 273 0 0 1013,00 22 NpoohapPaverar
32598  MAYPOMATONOY J0DIA OXI OoxXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 OXI 26 OXI NAI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 340,00 0 182 0 130 1012,00 23 NpoohapPaverar
32653 XOPMOBITH ATTEAIKH OXI OoXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 20,00 OXI 16 OXI NAI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 400,00 0 112 0 130 1002,00 24 NpoohapPaverar
32811 NAIZH ANTONIA OXI OoxXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 19,00 OXI 42 OXI OXI ) 320 ) 0 0 0 380,00 0 294 0 0 994,00 25 MpoohapPaverar
33153 KPITOY NANATIQTA OXI OXI 1 9 NAI OXI OXI 10,00 OXI 19 OxI OXI ) 360 300 0 0 0 200,00 0 133 0 0 993,00 26 MpoohapPaverar
32848  XAIMANH AIKAT OXI OoXI 1 10 OXI OXI OXI 19,00 OXI 36 OXI OXI ) 360 ) 0 0 0 380,00 0 252 0 0 992,00 27 NpoohapPaverar
33302 MANTZOYPANHZ IQANNHZ OXI OoxXI 1 11 OoxXI OXI OXI 18,00 OXI OXI OXI 620 0 ) 0 0 0 360,00 0 0 0 0 980,00 28 MpoohapPaverar
33268 MANTZOYPATOZ AHMHTPIOX OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 12,00 OXI 59 OXI OXI ] 320 ] 0 ) 0 240,00 0 413 0 ) 973,00 29 MNpoohapPaverar
32802 NANATIQTEPH EAEYOEPIA OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 18,00 NAI 32 oxi OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 360,00 25 224 0 ) 969,00 30
32895  AAAIANH APETH OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 13,00 OXI 55 OXI OXI ] 320 ] 0 0 0 260,00 0 385 0 0 965,00 31
33313 KAAOTEPOMOYAC EAENH OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 NAI 34 OXI OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 340,00 25 238 0 0 963,00 32
33139 AZHMAKOMOYAO AHMHTPIOX OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 OXI 35 OXI OXI ] 360 ] 0 0 0 340,00 0 245 0 0 945,00 33 MpoohapBdverat
33320 TIAMPAL EYAITEAOZ OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 NAI 35 OXI OXI ] 320 ] 0 ) 0 340,00 25 245 0 ) 930,00 34 MNpoohapPaverar
33294  NIANHZ AHMHTPIOZ OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 16,00 OXI 41 OXI OXI ] 320 ] 0 ) 0 320,00 0 287 0 ) 927,00 35 MNpoohapPaverar
32842 TAIMNAPH MAPIAPQ OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 OXI 31 oxi OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 340,00 0 217 0 ) 917,00 36 MNpoohapPaverar
32916  IKIKOY TEQPTIA OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 15,00 OXI 36 OXI OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 300,00 0 252 0 ) 912,00 37 NpoohapPaverar
32627 TEQPFANAZ IQANNHE OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 15,00 OXI 36 OXI OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 300,00 0 252 0 ) 912,00 38 MpoohapPaverar
33216  KOYKPA KYPIAKH OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 20,00 OXI 21 oxi OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 400,00 0 147 0 0 907,00 39 MpoohapBdverat
33230  KAQITOY EYAITEAIA OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 18,00 OXI 19 OxI OXI ] 360 ] 0 0 0 360,00 0 133 0 0 853,00 40 NpoohapBaverat
32569  BANIKIQTH AHMHTPA OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 16,00 NAI 21 oxi OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 320,00 25 147 0 ) 852,00 41 NpoohapPaverar
32955 XAAIKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ OXI OXI 1 5 NAI OXI OXI 12,00 OXI 7 OoXI OXI 260 0 300 0 ) 0 240,00 0 49 0 ) 849,00 42 NpoohapPaverar
32857  EYITA®@IOY MAPIA OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 12,00 OXI 40 OXI OXI ] 320 ] 0 ) 0 240,00 0 280 0 ) 840,00 43 NpoohapPaveral
33301 AAEIDEPH NANATIQTA OXI OXI 1 10 OXI OXI OXI 17,00 OXI 20 OXI OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 340,00 0 140 0 ) 840,00 44 NpoohapPaveral
32655 IKAGAPOYAHE XPHITOZ ABPAAM OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 15,00 NAI 10 OxI OXI 440 0 ] 0 ) 0 300,00 25 70 0 ) 835,00 45 NpoohapBaverat
33030 ZIFAAA MAPIA OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 18,00 OXI 21 oxi OXI ] 320 ] 0 ) 0 360,00 0 147 0 ) 827,00 46 NpoohapPaverar
33147  MNAPTZAZ NAZXAAHZ OXI OXI 1 9 OXI OXI OXI 15,00 OXI 21 oxi OXI ] 360 ] 0 ) 0 300,00 0 147 0 ) 807,00 47 NpoohapPaverar
32725  MINEPIAOY ZOYZANA OXI OXI 1 10 OXI OXI OXI 10,00 OXI 35 OXI OXI ] 360 0 0 0 0 200,00 0 245 0 0 805,00 48 MpoohapBdverat
33136  TIEAEMH AANAH oxi OXI 1 9 OXI oxi [04] 19,00 OXI 8 oxi OXI 0 360 0 0 0 0 380,00 0 56 0 0 796,00 49 MNpoohapBaverar
32505  AIBANOY ITAMATINA oxi OXI 1 8 OXI oxi OXI 13,00 NAI 27 oxi OXI 0 320 0 0 0 0 260,00 25 189 0 0 794,00 50 MNpoohapBaverar
32535  MAYAATOZ ZABBAZ OXI OXI 1 12 OXI oxi [04] 1 18,00 OXI 3 OXI [04] 0 360 0 0 0 50 360,00 0 21 0 0 791,00 51 MpoohapBaverar
32642 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ oxi OXI 1 4 oxI oxi [04] 1 15,00 NAI 35 OxXl OXI 0 160 0 0 0 50 300,00 25 245 0 0 780,00 52 MpoohapBaverar
32669  ANTQNIOY AIKATEPINH oxi OXI 1 9 OXI oxi [04] 14,00 OXI 20 oxi OXI 0 360 0 0 0 0 280,00 0 140 0 0 780,00 53 MpoohapBaverar
33210 OPYAA EAENH oxi OXI 1 6 OXI oxi [04] 19,00 OXI 22 oxi [04] 0 240 0 0 0 0 380,00 0 154 0 0 774,00 54 NpookapBaverar
32589  AEBENTH EYOOPIA oxi OXI 1 5 OXI oxi [04] 15,00 OXI 37 oxi [04] 0 200 0 0 0 0 300,00 0 259 0 0 759,00 55 MpoohapBaverar
32720  APAKQNAKH MAPIA oxi OXI 1 9 OXI oxi [04] 15,00 OXI 14 oxi OXI 0 360 0 0 0 0 300,00 0 98 0 0 758,00 56 MNpoohapBaverat
33296  APMAKOYAAKH: OEODANHI oxi OXI 1 10 OXI oxi [04] 19,00 OXI 2 OXI [04] 0 360 0 0 0 0 380,00 0 14 0 0 754,00 57 MNpoohapBaverar
32710  OAPAEAAOY MANATIQTA oxi OXI 1 9 OXI oxi [04] 14,00 OXI 16 OXI OXI 0 360 0 0 0 0 280,00 0 112 0 0 752,00 58 MpoohapBaverar
33252 TIEAE ANNA OXI OXI 1 7 OXI oxi [04] 17,00 OXI oxi NAI 0 280 0 0 0 0 340,00 0 0 0 130 750,00 59 MpoohapBaverar
33332 NTANO:X oQTIoE oxi OXI 1 5 OXI oxi [04] 15,00 OXI 27 oxi OXI 260 0 0 0 0 0 300,00 0 189 0 0 749,00 60 MNpoohapBaverar
32928  KQITOMOYAOY  EYFENIA oxi OXI 1 6 OXI oxi [04] 1 18,00 OXI 13 oxi OXI 0 240 0 0 0 50 360,00 0 91 0 0 741,00 61 MNpoohapBaverar
32926 MA=OYPA TAYKEPIA oxi OXI 1 8 OXI oxi OXI 13,00 OXxI 23 oxi OXI 0 320 0 0 0 0 260,00 0 161 0 0 741,00 62 MNpoohapBaverar
33118  KAZANTZIAOY ANEZANAPA OXI OXI 1 8 OXI OXI OXI 16,00 OXI 13 oxi OXI 0 320 0 0 0 0 320,00 0 91 0 0 731,00 63 MNpoohapBaverar
32557  MAMATIANNAKHE FEQPFIOZ OXI OXI 1 5 OXI OXI OXI 14,00 NAI 21 oxi OXI 260 0 0 0 0 0 280,00 25 147 0 0 712,00 64 MNpookapBaverar
32915  ZYAH EAENH OXI OXI 1 OXI oxi OoXI 2 19,00 oxI 31 oxi OXI 0 0 0 0 0 100 380,00 0 217 0 0 697,00 65 MpoohapBaverar
32835  BENTHPHZ AHMHTPIOZ oxi OXI 1 5 OXI oxi OXI 17,00 OXI 13 oxi OXI 260 0 0 0 0 0 340,00 0 91 0 0 691,00 66 MNpoohapBaverar
33108  METANIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ oxi OXI 1 6 OXI oxi OoXI 14,00 OXI 23 oxi OXI 0 240 0 0 0 0 280,00 0 161 0 0 681,00 67 MNpoohapBaverar
32623  KAPPAZ NIKOAAOZ oxi OXI 1 6 OXI oxi OXI 17,00 OXI 13 oxi OXI 0 240 0 0 0 0 340,00 0 91 0 0 671,00 68 MpoohapBaverar
33253 JAKEAAAPIAAOY EYTENIA oxi OXI 1 4 oxI oxi [04] 18,00 OXI 21 oxi [04] 0 160 0 0 0 0 360,00 0 147 0 0 667,00 69 MNpoohapBaverar



33175
33192
32817
32943
33109
32757
32697
33256
33074
32755
32640
33142
32621
33159
32872
32539
33131
33321
32929
33325
33305
32603
32968
32612
33144
32671
33121
32533
32957
33306
32670
32503
32684
32896
33250
33293
33174
32821
33028
32704
32828
32662
32867
32866
32733
32687
32600
33167
32752
32852
32855
33094
32703
32886
33287
32732
32995
33298
32770
32568
32559
32982
32838
32965
33286
32525
32810
32566
32637
33310
32809
32899
33312
33278
33187
32913
32680
33233
32976
33191
32512
33279
3279
32979
32590
32713
32964
32924

ZOYPITKA OEOAQPA
KONTOZ IQANNHZ OPEZTHE
KAPAGANAZHI  AAEZANAPOZ BAZIAEIOX
AEBEAETKA MANATIQTA
ZEPBOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAQNAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TKOKAZ MIXAHA
AEBEAETKA EAENH
MPOTOYAAKH AIKATEPINH
KOAOKYOA XPYZOYAA
MEPENTITHZ QTIOoE

MAMAAOMOYAOZ OOON

TIATIAPH MANAFIQTA
MAKOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KOAAIONOYAO:  MANATIQTHE
ZKOYOH: ANAZTAZI0Z
PULO ENEA

TKABA EYTYXIA IQAN
DYZEKH EYATTEAIA
TEPMAKOMOYAO) EIPHNH
MANOYZH MANQPAIA
MAAAINOY EAEYOEPIA EYAITEAIA
MONTIAAZ OEODINOZ
AIANOZ AAMMNPOZ
ZAPANTOMOYAO: MEQPFIOZ
MAMATIANNH  ANAZTAZIA
nYPPO3. STAYPOZ
STOYPAITH MAPIA
KANEAAOTMOYAO! ATHZIAAOL
OQTEINOY OQTEINH
NANTAZHE XPISTO®OPOE
FYPNA MAPINA
TFEQPTIOY Z00IA
XEPOYBEIM ZAMNETTA
MAMAAHMHTPIOY APTYPQ ANNA
KQT31A0Y MAPASKEYH
MMNAAOYXA EIPHNH
STAYPIANOY AHMHTPA
TIAAIKH EAENH
TPIANTAOYAAOY EYTENIA
XPONH NIKOAITZA
NABBAZ IQANNH3
NAYPENIAAHE  AAEZANAPOZ
/NOTOOETH ANASTASIA
STEQANAKOY — MAPIA
TYNAAAOY OHPESIA
ZESTEPNOY EAENH
MIAKOYMAKH ~ APTYPOYAA
AAEZANAPOMOY/ MAPIA
MNIZA APIAANH
APIATKAAIEBA  NATAAIA
YWHAANTH F00IA
NANOYIHE AHMHTPIOE
BHKA KQNSTANTINA
MEPPOZ AIONY3I03
AQPOMOYAOE  XPHTOZ FEQPFIOZ
NPODYPH OEOAQPA
MMNAKAAH NAMMPINH

XPYZANOAKOMOY OEQNH
AMBPOZIAAOY  TEQPTIA
KAAOTEPA T00IA

AHMHTPOMOYAQ AAEZIOX

POYMEAIQTOY  AIKATEP
NASTEAA MAPASKEYH
TOPTONIACY MAPIA
KAWAPIAH AIONYZ
MMNAAQMENOY  AHMHTPA
OININMIAHE AAKIBIAAHE
XEKIMIAH OYPANIA
OITIIANOE MAYAOZ
ATOYPOY ANASTAZIA
KAWIMAAH AIKATEPINH MAPIA
MAPKOSTAMOZ  OAYZZEYZ
KQITAPEAOY BAZIAIKH
FEQPFAKOMOYAO AHMHTPA
KOXYAA OEOAQPA
BAAXOY ATTEAIKH
FPAMMENOY  EAENH
SKIADA XPISTINA
TKIKA EAENH
APO3OZ AGANAZIOX
AYMMEPOMOYAQ AIKATEPINH
KOYTH MAPIA
AIAKANTONH ~ IMAPATAH
TPIANTAOYAAIAH EIPHNH
IAPAA STAYPOYAA
KOYTPOYAH AHMHTPA
MHAIOY OATA
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OE0AOZIOY OQTEINH
XATZOMNOYAO:  METPOZ
ZHMIAKAKH Z00IA
ITAGOYPOY KQNZTANTINA
TANNOY MNETPOYAA
PAYTOMOYAOY ~ MAPIA
XONAPOMIMIAAL  IQANNHE
BIAZH EAENH
ZOTHPOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
AIANOZ MEPIKAHZ
IQANNIAHE NIKOAAOZ
XATZHMIXAHAOT, MANOYEAA
STAYPOYAIA ANTQNIA
MMOYPEKA EYTYXIA
MMNOYMMOYKHZ  KYPIAKOZ
ZMYPIAAKHE NIKOAAOZ
MMENETOZ EMMANOYHA
MNEFKAH TEQPTIA
TZOYNOY AEZMOINA
KOMXYAAKHZ KYPIAKOZ
MAFOYAATOY AIKATEPINH
KANONIAOY OAYMINIA
TYOTOYAA KQNETANTINA
BEPTINH MAPIA
APIYPH EYATTEAIA
rPIBA MOAYZENH
ZENOY OATA
KAZANTZIAOY  TEQPFIA
NATPIKIOZ TEPAZIMOS
MAMASTAYPOY — EYAITEAIA
MAMAAOMOYAOS NIKOAAOS
KYTIANH SOYATANA
KAPBEAH XAPIKAEIA
AAEZANAPH BIPTINIA
ANOZTOAOMNOYAC EAENA
MAKPH ANASTASIA
MOAITH EIPHNH
MAPASKEYOMOYA XAPAAAMMOX
MNPABOY ADAMANTIA
KPYSTAAAHE AGANAZIOZ
NANTZA EAENH
FKOA®INOY EIPHNH

ABAMOMOYAOY  OQTEINH
FIANNOYAOMOYA EYATTEAIA

MNEAEZOY STYNIANH
BANAZIABHE ANTONIOZ
AEKANEA AAEZANAPA
FKOYMEA MANATIQTA
MMNOYKAS KQNSTANTINOZ
BENETZANAKHZ ~ AHMHTPIOZ
AYMMEPH AQPOAITH
KHPOAIBANOY  BAZIAIKH

MAAIAPOYAAKH  OEOAOZIA

SAPPH MAPIA
MOYPATH BAZIAIKH
MOP®OYAAKHS  TEQPFIOZ
NAOYMH NEKTAPIA
NANATTEAH MANATIQTA

AHMHTPOMOYAQ XPIET
XATZHAGANAZIAL KONITANTINOZ

NATEAIDAS NETPOZ.
MAMANTONIOY  TIANNOYAA
nANNA AHMHTPA AANAH
KOPOMMIAIA  S00IA
XAPINOY PAQAHAIA
PANTH ATAGH
MAMANIKOAAOY ~ EAENH
APAKOMOYAOY  MAPIA
MMPIANA AGHNA
BIFKOY KAAAIPPOH
MOAYXPONOMOY; ITYAIANH KANOMOIPA
IQANNIAOY STAMATIA
AYTAKHE MATOAIOZ
KOMMOAITHE  AAEZANAPOX
MIKPOYAH XAPIKAEIA
KAPYAA XPISTINA
STEPTIOY AIMINIA
KAAMANTZHE  BAZIAEIOX
MENONHE AHMHTPIOE
MOYPAOYKOYTA MANATIQTA
TEAKIPAKH EIPHNH
TIAATAZ MAYAOZ
KASTPINAKHI  EVITPATIOX
STAZINOX XPHETOX
TEINHE ©EOAQPOX
PXOZ AHMHTPIOE
ANASTAZOMOYAC AIKATEPINH
PIFANAT MANATIQTHE

PTDTDTDDDOINDTDTDDDODDTDDDODTDTDDDODDPTPDDDODDPTDDDDDDPTDDDDDDDTDDDDDDDTDDD®DQDDDDDD®D DD DDDD®D DD DD DD ®D DD ®D

11

12

11

11

12

12

“«

oxi

12,80
13,50
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12,81
15,18
12,70
17,10
17,60
19,36
17,70
17,82
18,69
14,38
17,10
14,72
19,09
11,80
18,60
16,90
13,80
16,54
17,80
17,00
16,80
18,00
18,90
17,50
16,60
16,20
18,20
14,80
18,80
14,10
16,00
18,60
16,17
16,50
11,00
14,00
14,01
16,80
15,90
16,70
15,72
19,30
19,40
15,70
17,54
12,60
17,80
18,20
14,00
16,54
18,70
17,60
17,30
18,50
16,53
17,90
16,09
16,70
17,10
19,30
14,40
19,00
17,20
14,90
17,80
16,70
13,45
18,33
13,30
15,81
17,10
18,00
17,58
17,20
15,00
15,66
19,50
15,72
12,22
15,70
14,81
13,00
18,50
18,00
11,05
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256,00
270,00
254,00
256,20
303,60
254,00
342,00
352,00
387,20
354,00
356,40
373,80
287,60
342,00
294,40
381,80
236,00
372,00
338,00
276,00
330,80
356,00
340,00
336,00
360,00
378,00
350,00
332,00
324,00
364,00
296,00
376,00
282,00
320,00
372,00
323,40
330,00
220,00
280,00
280,20
336,00
318,00
334,00
314,40
386,00
388,00
314,00
350,80
252,00
356,00
364,00
280,00
330,80
374,00
352,00
346,00
370,00
330,60
358,00
321,80
334,00
342,00
386,00
288,00
380,00
344,00
298,00
356,00
334,00
269,00
366,60
266,00
316,20
342,00
360,00
351,60
344,00
300,00
313,20
390,00
314,40
244,40
314,00
296,20
260,00
370,00
360,00
221,00
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1115,00
1098,00
1098,00
1092,20
1083,60
1084,00
1082,00
1068,00
1067,20
1064,00
1060,40
1048,80
1046,60
1046,00
1039,40
1035,80
1036,00
1032,00
1020,00
1012,00
1005,80
1000,00
992,00
990,00
990,00
987,00
982,00
979,00
979,00
976,00
976,00
967,00
962,00
957,00
949,00
943,40
942,00
942,00
940,00
927,20
927,00
927,00
924,00
900,40
896,00
878,00
874,00
872,80
872,00
870,00
869,00
868,00
858,80
850,00
848,00
846,00
842,00
840,60
838,00
833,80
834,00
828,00
823,00
820,00
820,00
816,00
814,00
800,00
785,00
783,00
782,60
780,00
777,20
776,00
769,00
767,60
760,00
759,00
750,20
750,00
744,40
744,40
744,00
730,20
730,00
725,00
720,00
715,00
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33258
33000
33113
32729
32869
32520
32769
32765
32959
33300
32518
32751
32529
33097
33115
32630
32643
33158
33129
32820
32772
33203
33007
32582
32972
33190
33127
33234
33098
33164
33272
33045
33200
33010
33247
33277
33096
33324
33079
33205
32587
32854
32649
33304
32932
32890
32544
32578
33168
33327
32683
32836
32734
33291
32881
32615
33280
32606
32808
32788
32879
32746
32803
32591
32753
32840
33322
32759
32626
32740
32549
32594
33311
32768
32919
32784
33261
32990
32633
32599
32536
33122
32903
32731
32690
32556
32985
33283

MNETPONOYAOZ
KAZIQTAKHZ
OPAIMH
MNIEMMIKHE
TKIKA

IQANNOY
XAABATZIQTHE
MAYPOY
XAPMANTIAQY
ZONIOZ
EYOYMAKHZ
KAAYBA
STOYNOY
KONAYAOMOYAO'
TZIADETAZ
DAQPOE
MANIAAKH
KEQAAAHNOY
MMNOAANH
AAATKIOZOTAOY
KANEAAOMNOYAO?

TIZINTZAZ
ANOZTOAOMOYA(
DPYAAS
ANOZTOAIAH
KATZAAH

/NOTAPAS
STEQANATOY
MIXAAONOYAOS
MAMAKQNSTANTII
TSATKOYAH
KEQOKEPH
APMONH
KYPIAKOMOYAOS
TZETZIAS
OQOTEINOE
ZEPBOX

NAOYM
NIKOAAIAOY
MANOMOYAOZ
XPISTONOYAOR
KAMNOMOYAO:
TIEKOYPAS
ZEYKIAH
nannoy
MOYPIKHE
FEQPFAKOMOYAO
MAIZTPAAH
MMNOAAA
TEIAKA
MAAIOYAAKH
TZIMAS
KA®OYPOZ
AIAMANTH
MnIKoY
MAPTIOTH
SIMITZHE
TIANNAKAKHS
AAGANAZIAAOY
EYAITEAINOX
DOYTPAKHS
FEQPFAKOMOYAO
FOYBHZ
XATZHAIAKOY
MAPTAPITH
XATZHNIKOAAOY
SAPAAH
KOYTPOMANOX
TAPATITAZ
FEQPFIONOYAOY
FKOYAIOYAH
MMANTH MMNATI2
MNEAEPH
TIOYTKPANH
NETPONOYAQY
ZQTHPOMOYAOY
BAAMH
ATTEAAKH
ZEQEP
XATZHXPIETOY
KONTOFIANNHE
FEQPFIAAHE
©OHBAIOZ
DAQPOZ
BEAONAKHZ
BOPEINAKHE

ANAZTAZIOZ

AAMIPINH MAPIA
OEODANHZ
EYOYMIA
BAZIAEIOZ
MANATIQTHE
AYAIA
ATTEAIKH
INYPIAQN
MANATIQTHE
MAPIA
ANH
ANTQNIA
NIKOAAOZ
ITAYPOX
NEKTAPIA
AGHNA
EYATTEAIA EAENH
KAEIQ
NIKOAAOZ
QTIOoE
KQNZTANTINOZ
AAMMNPOZ
KAAAIONH
EYATTEAIA
AHMHTPIOE
MAPIA
NIKOAHMOZ
XPIZTINA
STAYPOZ
KYPATIOYAA
MAPIA
AHMHTPA
FEQPTIA
NANATIQTHE
TEQPIOZ
IQANNH3
KQNSTANTINOS
NAOYM 3QTHPIOZ
EYANOIA
IQANNH3
OOMAS
AGANAZIOZ
IQANNH3
AIKATEPINH
AEZMOINA
MANATIQTHE
AGANAZIOZ
FEQPT
ANTONIA
EAENH
EAENH
TEQPIOZ
NETPOZ.
MANATIQTA
MAPIA
XPIZTINA EYOYMIA
AAEZANAPOX
AHMHTP
ANTIFONH
ANTONIOZ
MAPIOZ
3QTHPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
OI5BH
BAZIAIKH
EAMIAA
IQANNA XPIZTINA
©QTIoz
NEOKAHZ
OQTEINH
XPYZOVAA
AYAIA
MANATIQTA
ANEZANAPA
BAZIAIKH
XPISTINA
XPYZANOH
KQNITANTINA
AAEZANAPOZ FEPAZIMOX
BAZIAEIOZ
TEQPTIOX
KYPIAKOZ
AGANAZIOX
ZEPAQEIM
STAYPOX
IQANNHE

PTDTDTDDDOINDTDTDDDODDTDDDODTDTDDDODDPTPDDDODDPTDDDDDDPTDDDDDDDTDDDDDDDTDDD®DQDDDDDD®D DD DDDD®D DD DD DD ®D DD ®D

IS

wus o e

13,90
13,80
18,20
17,20
14,04
12,00
18,50
15,50
13,60
17,60
13,70
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15,80
17,45
18,30
12,60
13,70
18,00
15,60
17,20
17,80
18,20
17,00
13,00
15,90
14,15
13,05
19,10
19,10
18,40
11,40
14,90
16,30
14,85
18,70
14,20
16,90
17,70
14,80
13,54
16,10
13,90
17,90
14,80
15,00
17,90
13,90
19,20
17,90
18,53
18,10
18,02
19,10
16,90
19,40
19,00
18,90
17,10
12,00
18,40
18,27
17,00
18,20
18,10
18,10
16,79
17,20
17,61
17,10
17,01
17,00
16,81
16,80
16,80
16,50
16,01
13,44
15,88
15,90
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15,30
15,07
14,79
14,80
14,70
14,60
14,40
14,40
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276,00
364,00
344,00
280,80
240,00
370,00
310,00
272,00
352,00
274,00
380,00
316,00
349,00
366,00
252,00
274,00
360,00
312,00
344,00
356,00
364,00
340,00
260,00
318,00
283,00
261,00
382,00
382,00
368,00
228,00
298,00
326,00
297,00
374,00
284,00
338,00
354,00
296,00
270,80
322,00
278,00
358,00
296,00
300,00
358,00
278,00
384,00
358,00
370,60
362,00
360,40
382,00
338,00
388,00
380,00
378,00
342,00
240,00
368,00
365,40
340,00
364,00
362,00
362,00
335,80
344,00
352,20
342,00
340,20
340,00
336,20
336,00
336,00
330,00
320,20
268,80
317,60
318,00
318,00
306,00
301,40
295,80
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292,00
288,00
288,00
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687,00
686,00
684,00
683,00
682,80
680,00
679,00
679,00
674,00
672,00
662,00
661,00
651,00
651,00
648,00
644,00
634,00
634,00
628,00
624,00
616,00
606,00
601,00
601,00
595,00
592,00
583,00
582,00
582,00
577,00
563,00
558,00
554,00
547,00
546,00
544,00
538,00
536,00
534,00
526,80
522,00
518,00
505,00
496,00
495,00
488,00
469,00
464,00
440,00
412,60
411,00
410,40
410,00
394,00
388,00
380,00
378,00
377,00
370,00
368,00
365,40
365,00
364,00
362,00
362,00
360,80
358,00
352,20
342,00
340,20
340,00
336,20
336,00
336,00
330,00
320,20
317,80
317,60
318,00
318,00
306,00
301,40
295,80
296,00
294,00
292,00
288,00
288,00
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32699
32665
32654
33023
32940
32856
32624
32522
32876
32824
32541
33219
33039
33107
32847
33082
33232
32987
32906
32774
33104
32918
33264
32914
33196
33083
33194
33299
33274
33269
32762
33254
33208
33223
32609
33181
32610
32805

TIIQAH
ZYTOYPH
KOYTPOYMMOYZF MANATIQTHE

EAIZABET
MAPIA

AAAIQTHE ZENOOON
TKPITZAAH OEOAQPA
AHMAKOTIANNH? NETPOZ
NEZTOPAZ EYOYMIOZ
EYATTEAIOY EYATTEAIA
BAZIAEIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
AEAHTIANNH ANNA MAPIA
EYOYMIAAHE IQANNHZ
ZABBIAH EAEYOEPIA ANNA

ZAPADOMNOYAOY ETYAIANH
ANOZTOAOMOYAC AIONYZIA

ABPAMIAHZ ZABBAZ
NIKHTA AIKATEPINH
MOzX0Y MNAPAZK
AOOYZAKH KAAAIONH
ZAPrOAOTOY MAPIA
KAPAMMATIOY  AIKATEPINH
BAAXANTONH EAENH
ANOZTOAAKH IQANNA
PETITArKOY AAEZANAPA
AOYPOY MAPIA
ANTQNAKHZ IQANNHZ
KAYXITZA AIKATEPINH
MOYPIEAA KQNSTANTINA
BAKONTIOZ TEQPTIOZ
APONH MAPIA
KPHTIKOZ ANTONIOZ
MAXAIPA EYPYAIKH
MIKOYAOS KQNSTANTINOS
KONTAAHE KQNSTANTINOS
SMAXOZ TPIANTAOYAAOE
NIMAKOMOYAOY  KYPIAKH
MNANASKA XAPIKAEIA
IANNOYAH MAPIA
MOAYKPATHE ~ ANTONIOZ
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13,90
13,70
13,10
13,10
12,90
10,90
10,00
10,00
10,00
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15,00
18,00
17,00
17,00
15,00
19,00
13,00
16,00
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13,00
15,00
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16,00
17,00
15,38
18,33
15,10
15,36
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0 0 283,00 0
0 0 280,00 0
0 0 278,00 0
0 0 274,00 0
0 0 262,00 0
0 0 262,00 0
0 0 258,00 0
0 0 218,00 0
0 0 200,00 0
0 0 200,00 0
0 0 200,00 0
0 0 0,00 0
0 0 0,00 0
0 0 360,00 0
0 50 300,00 25
0 0 360,00 0
0 0 340,00 0
0 0 340,00 0
0 0 300,00 0
0 50 380,00 0
0 0 260,00 0
0 50 320,00 0
0 0 300,00 0
0 0 200,00 25
0 150 280,00 0
0 0 340,00 0
0 0 340,00 0
0 100 300,00 0
0 0 320,00 0
0 0 260,00 0
0 0 300,00 0
0 0 360,00 0
0 0 320,00 0
0 0 340,00 0
0 0 307,60 0
0 100 366,60 0
0 0 302,00 0
0 0 307,20 25

TENIKH AIEYOYNTPIA

KAPAMANATIQTH ANNA BAZIAIKH
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283,00
280,00
278,00
274,00
262,00
262,00
258,00
218,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
0,00
1020,00
889,00
876,00
858,00
811,00
809,00
790,00
783,00
782,00
774,00
743,00
726,00
724,00
710,00
667,00
651,00
648,00
631,00
595,00
400,00
361,00
713,60
480,60
431,00
332,20
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opag: EONIKO APXAIOAOITKO MOYEEIO
Yrnpeoia: EBviké Apxatohoyiks Mouoeio
Mépeta Z6pBaong: 7 MHNES

AM.

32735
32576
32706
32705
32653
33153
32802
32895
33313
33139
33100
32627
33147
32535
3329
33252
32739
32835
32943
32697
32640
32722
33131
32672
33305
32839
32612
33121
33229
32957
32503
33156
32896
32993
32542
32662
32519
32923
32674
33257
33287
32732
32568
33270
32525
33310
33312
32611
32551
32913
33233
32717
32590
33263
32800
32742
32555
33273
32511
32939
33055
32521
33123
33319
32601
32974
33239
32978
32664

2 <

g 3
BOYKAH S00IA
HPIQTOY EAENH
MOYPOYTSOF  BATIAEIOR
MNAPMAPESOF SQTHPIOS
XOPMOBITH ~ ATTEAIKH
KPITOY MANATIQTA
NANATIQTEPH  EAEYOEPIA
AANANH APETH

KAAOTEPOMOYAC EAENH
ASHMAKOMOYAO AHMHTPIOZ

TATKAAOE TEQPTIOx
FEQPFANAT IQANNH3
MNAPTZAS NASXAAHE
NAYAATOE SABBAS
APMAKOYAAKHZ  OEODANHE
TSEAE ANNA
ANEKOY ZANOH
BENTHPHS AHMHTPIOE
AEBEAETKA NANATIQTA
TKOKAS. MIXAHA
MEPENTITHZ ©QTIOz
KAPANETZAS AIONY3I0Z
PULO ENEA
SOPOKINA MAPIA
MANOYSH MANQPAIA
MAYAAKOE BASIAEIOZ
NANOZ NAMNPOZ
NYPPOE. STAYPOX
MAMATEQPTIOY  EIPHNH XPYZOBAAANTH
KANEAAOMOYAO? ATHIIAAOT
YPNA MAPINA
STEPTIOY AHMHTPA
XEPOYBEIM ZAMNETTA
ZAX03 AAEZANAPOZ
MAMAAHMAS ~ ANAPEAS
NABBAZ IQANNHS
MAAAIAKAS EMMANOYHA EAEYOEPIOZ
MMNAIGIKIOTH  AAEZANAPA
MAAEQITSAKHE  TEQPFIOZ
KOMPINOY ATTEAIKH
MEPPOZ BIONY3103
AQPOMOYAOE  XPHETOZ FEQPFIOZ
AMBPOZIAAOY  TEQPTIA
TIAATAS IQANNHS
KAWAPIAH BIONYS,
OITIIANOE MAYAOZ
MAPKOSTAMOS  OAYSZEYZ
NTPAKOBITE EYAITEAIA
MNAMNOZE BAZIAEIOZ
KOXYAA OEOAQPA
TPAMMENOY EAENH

ZHIH MANATIQTA
TPIANTADYAAIAH EIPHNH
NAAKIQTEPHE AHMHTPIOZ
KOIXYAAKHZ KYPIAKOZ
KAZANTZIAOY TEQPTIA
MNATPIKIOZ TEPAZIMOZ
TPANTAZ TPIANTAQYAAO

MAMNAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
ANOZTOAOMOYAC MANATIQTA

KAPBEAH XAPIKAEIA
TKOADINOY EIPHNH
APAKOMOYAO:  AHMHTP
MMOYKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KHPOAIBANOY  BAZIAIKH
MMAZKAKHZ TEPAZIMOZ
MASTOPAZ ANTONIOZ
XAPINOY PADAHAIA
KYPITZHE MANATIQTHE

ONOMA MATPOX

APIOM. TAYTOT.

KQAYMA 8MHNHZ ANAEXOAHZHE

NPOIAHWH NPOZQMIKOY ME SYMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

MINAKAS KATATAZHS & BAOMOAOTIAL

YNOWHO®ION KATHIOPIAZ AE
KOAIKOS OEZHS: 102

EIAIKOTHTA: AE NYXTODYAAKQN MOYZEIQN KAI APXAIOAOTIKQN XQPON
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32917 KOYPOYZIAL BAZIAEIOZ oxi OXI B OXI NAI [04] 3 14,80 oxi 4 oxi NAI 0 0 0 200 0 150 296,00 0 28 0 130 804,00 70
32997  IQANNIAOY ITAMATIA oxi OXI B 12 OXI oxi [04] 13,30 oxI 22 oxi [04] 0 360 0 0 0 0 266,00 0 154 0 0 780,00 71
32644  AYTAKHZ MATOAIOZ oxi OXI B 8 OXI oxi OoXI 15,81 OXI 3 OXI OoXI 440 0 0 0 0 0 316,20 0 21 0 0 77720 72
32829  KOMMOAITHZ AAEZANAPOZ oxi OXI B OXI oxi [04] 17,10 oxI 62 OXI [04] 0 0 0 0 0 0 342,00 0 434 0 0 776,00 73
32695  MEMONHE AHMHTPIOZ OXI OXI B 11 OXI oxi [04] 15,66 OXI 11 oxi [04] 0 360 0 0 0 0 313,20 0 77 0 0 750,20 74
32504 ITAZIINOZ XPHITOZ oxi OXI B OXI oxi OoXI 14,81 oxI 62 OXI OoXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 296,20 0 434 0 0 730,20 75
32616  PIFANAL MANATIQTHE oxi OXI B 7 OXI oxi [04] 11,05 OXI 12 NAI NAI 0 280 0 0 0 0 221,00 0 84 0 130 715,00 76
33258 METPOMOYAO:X  ANAZTAZIOZ oxi OXI B 11 OXI oxi [04] 13,90 OxI 7 OXI [04] 0 360 0 0 0 0 278,00 0 49 0 0 687,00 77
32729  MNIZMMIKHE OEODANHZ OXI OXI B NAI OXI OXI 17,20 NAI 2 OxI OXI 0 0 300 0 0 0 344,00 25 14 0 0 683,00 78
32769  XAABATZIIQTHI  MANATMIQTHZ oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 18,50 OXI 7 OXI [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 370,00 0 49 0 0 679,00 79
32765  MAYPOY AYAIA oxi OXI B 6 OXI oxi [04] 15,50 OXI 7 OXI [04] 320 0 0 0 0 0 310,00 0 49 0 0 679,00 80
33300 ZONIOZ INYPIAQN oxi OXI B 6 OXI oxi [04] 17,60 OXI oxi [04] 320 0 0 0 0 0 352,00 0 0 0 0 672,00 81
32529  ITOYNOY ANH oxi OXI B 4 OXI oxi NAI 15,80 OXI 5 oxl [04] 200 0 0 0 100 0 316,00 0 35 0 0 651,00 82
33097  KONAYAOMOYAO' ANTQNIA oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 17,45 OXxl 6 OXI [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 349,00 0 42 0 0 651,00 83
32630 OAQPOZ ITAYPOX OXI OXI B OXI OXI OXI 12,60 OXI 56 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 252,00 0 392 0 0 644,00 84
33129  MMNOAANH EYATTEAIA EAENH oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 15,60 OXI 8 oxi [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 312,00 0 56 0 0 628,00 85
33190  KATZIAAH EYATTEAIA oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 14,15 oxl 7 OXI [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 283,00 0 49 0 0 592,00 86
33234 METPOY MAPIA oxi OXI B OXI NAI [04] 19,10 OXI oxi [04] 0 0 0 200 0 0 382,00 0 0 0 0 582,00 87
32552 XAXAAH XPIZTINA NANATIQTA oxi OXI B 6 OXI oxi [04] 13,00 OXI oxi [04] 320 0 0 0 0 0 260,00 0 0 0 0 580,00 88
33272 MIXAAOMOYAOL ITAYPOX oxi OXI B NAI oxi [04] 11,40 OXI 5 oxl [04] 0 0 300 0 0 0 228,00 0 35 0 0 563,00 89
33045  MANAKQNZTANTII KYPATZOYAA oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 14,90 OXxI oxi [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 298,00 0 0 0 0 558,00 90
32780  BAKONAIOZ MAPIOZ oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 14,45 oxl oxi [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 289,00 0 0 0 0 549,00 91
33010  KEDOKEPH AHMHTPA OXI OXI B OXI NAI OXI 1 14,85 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 200 0 50 297,00 0 0 0 0 547,00 92
33277  KYPIAKOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHE oxi OXI B 5 OXI oxi [04] 14,20 OxI oxi [04] 260 0 0 0 0 0 284,00 0 0 0 0 544,00 93
33324 OQTEINOZ IQANNHZ OXI OXI B OXI OXI OXI 17,70 OXI 26 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 354,00 0 182 0 0 536,00 94
33079  ZEPBOX KQNZTANTINOZ oxi OXI B 1 OXI oxi [04] 14,80 OXI 34 oxi [04] 0 0 0 0 0 0 296,00 0 238 0 0 534,00 95
33276  APONTZA EAENH oxi OXI B OXI oxi [04] 16,00 OXI 30 oxi [04] 0 0 0 0 0 0 320,00 0 210 0 0 530,00 96
32711 MANATOMOYAOY EAENH oxi OXI B 4 OXI oxi [04] 16,30 OXI oxi [04] 200 0 0 0 0 0 326,00 0 0 0 0 526,00 97
32649  XPISTOMOYAO:  OQMAZ oxl  oxI B oxi oxi oxi 17,90 OXI 210X OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 358,00 0 147 0 0 505,00 98
32709 TIANNAKOMOYAO NIKOAETTA oxl  ox B 5 oxi oxi oxi 12,02 OXI oxI oXi 260 0 0 0 0 0 240,40 0 0 0 0 500,40 99
33304  KAMNOMOYAOX AGANAZIOX oxi OXI B 4 OXI oxi [04] 14,80 OXI oxi [04] 200 0 0 0 0 0 296,00 0 0 0 0 496,00 100
32932 TIEKOYPAZ IQANNH3 oxl  ox B 40x ox ox 15,00 OXI 50X oxi 0 160 0 0 0 0 300,00 0 35 0 0 495,00 101
33140  ZOYBAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ oxi OXI B 2 OXI oxi (4] 18,00 OXI oxi NAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 360,00 0 0 0 130 490,00 102
32890  ZEYKIAH AIKATEPINH oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 17,90 OXI OxI NAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 358,00 0 0 0 130 488,00 103
32560  KAPAKASIAH AAEZANAPA oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 2 18,50 OXI oxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 100 370,00 0 0 0 0 470,00 104
32578 MOVYPIKHZ NANATIQTHE oxl  ox B 20X Ox  OX 19,20 OXI OoxI oXi 0 80 0 0 0 0 384,00 0 0 0 0 464,00 105
33168  [EQPAKOMOYAO AGANAZIOS oxl  oxI B 10X oxi OX 17,90 OXI 60X OXI 0 40 0 0 0 0 358,00 0 42 0 0 440,00 106
32579  KAPAAH EIPHNH oxi OXI B 3 oxl oxi [04] 13,00 OXxI 7 OXI [04] 0 120 0 0 0 0 260,00 0 49 0 0 429,00 107
32836  TIIAKA EAENH oxl  ox B oxi - oxi oxi 1 18,02 OXI oxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 50 360,40 0 0 0 0 410,40 108
33291  TZIMAZ TEQPTIOZ oxi OXI B OXI oxi [04] 16,90 OXI 8 oxi [04] 0 0 0 0 0 0 338,00 0 56 0 0 394,00 109
32747 MAKPHZ HAIAZ oxl  oxI B oxi oxi oxi 19,50 OXI oxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 390,00 0 0 0 0 390,00 110
32580  [IATPAS EYSTPATIOZ oxl  ox B oxi - oxi oxi 18,10 NAI oxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 362,00 25 0 0 0 387,00 111
33280  MNIKOY MAPIA oxi OXI B OXI oxi [04] 18,90 OXI NAI [04] 0 0 0 0 0 0 378,00 0 0 0 0 378,00 112
32632 IQANNOY MIXAHA oxi OXI B OXI oxi [©4] 18,50 OXI oxi [04] 0 0 0 0 0 0 370,00 0 0 0 0 370,00 113
32788  [IANNAKAKHZ ~ AHMHTP oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 18,40 OXI oxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 368,00 0 0 0 0 368,00 114
33135 AANITTEAHZ EYAITEAOZ oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 1 11,57 oXi 120X OXI 0 0 0 0 0 50 231,40 0 84 0 0 365,40 115
32591  TEQPFAKOMOYAO 3OTHPIOX oxl  ox B oxi - oxi oxi 18,10 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 362,00 0 0 0 0 362,00 116
32840  XATZHAIAKOY  OIZBH oxl  ox B oxi - oxi oxi 16,79 NAI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 335,80 25 0 0 0 360,80 117
33322 MAPTAPITH BAZIAIKH oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 17,20 OXI 20X OX 0 0 0 0 0 0 344,00 0 14 0 0 358,00 118
33225  TIAXAKH EIPHNH oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 2 12,90 oxI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 100 258,00 0 0 0 0 358,00 119
32740  KOYTPOMANO:Z ~ ®QTIOZ OXI  oX B oxi oxi oxi 17,01 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 340,20 0 0 0 0 340,20 120
32594 TEQPTIONOYAOY OQTEINH OXI  OoX B oxi oxi oxi 16,81 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 336,20 0 0 0 0 336,20 121
33311 KOYAIOYAH XPYZOVAA oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 16,80 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 336,00 0 0 0 0 336,00 122
32971 NIKHTAKHZ AGANAZIOZ oxl  ox B oxi - oxi oxi 16,50 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 330,00 0 0 0 0 330,00 123
32823  KATIIAAPAMH  BAZIAIKH oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 16,25 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 325,00 0 0 0 0 32500 124
32798 NIKOAAOY IOANNH3 oxl  ox B 10X Oxi  OX 14,17 OXI OoxI oXi 0 40 0 0 0 0 283,40 0 0 0 0 323,40 125
32605  ZIETTOX ANOZTOAOX oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,63 OXI 10 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 252,60 0 70 0 0 322,60 126
32698  EYOYMIOY TEQPIOZ oxl  ox B oxi - oxi oxi 16,00 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 320,00 0 0 0 0 320,00 127
33261 METPOMOYAOY  BAZIAIKH oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 13,44 OXI 70X ox 0 0 0 0 0 0 268,80 0 49 0 0 317,80 128
32990  IQTHPOMOYAOY XPISTINA oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 15,88 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 317,60 0 0 0 0 317,60 129
32948 AGANAZIAZ TEQPIOZ oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 15,70 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 314,00 0 0 0 0 314,00 130
32573 OAQPOZ NANATIQTHE OXI  oX B oxi oxi oxi 12,70 oXi 8 oxi oxi 0 0 0 0 0 0 254,00 0 56 0 0 310,00 131
32619  BEBEAOX IOANNH3 oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 15,50 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 310,00 0 0 0 0 310,00 132
32868  MAMABAZIAEIOY AHMHTPIOZ oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 15,33 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 306,60 0 0 0 0 306,60 133
32536 ZEQEP AAEZANAPOS EPAZIMOS OXI  oX B 2 oxi oxi oxi 15,30 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 306,00 0 0 0 0 306,00 134
33122 XATZHXPIZTOY  BAZIAEIOZ oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 15,07 OXI OoxI oXi 0 0 0 0 0 0 301,40 0 0 0 0 301,40 135
32575  MMATIAAT IQANNHE oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 14,90 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 298,00 0 0 0 0 298,00 136
32731 TEQPTIAMHE KYPIAKOZ oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 14,80 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 296,00 0 0 0 0 296,00 137
32556 OAQPOI ZEPAQEIM OXxI  oXx B oxi oxi oxi 14,60 OXI OXl OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 292,00 0 0 0 0 292,00 138
32900 MANATOMOYAOX KQNSTANTINOX oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 14,40 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 288,00 0 0 0 0 288,00 139
32794  MANETA ANNA NATAAI oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 14,20 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 284,00 0 0 0 0 284,00 140
32699 TIIOAH EAIZABET oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 14,15 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 283,00 0 0 0 0 283,00 141
32860  KANAMAPAY HAIAZ oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 14,10 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 282,00 0 0 0 0 282,00 142
32856  AHMAKOTIANNH3 NETPOX oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 13,10 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 262,00 0 0 0 0 262,00 143
32624  NEITOPAX EYOYMIOZ oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,90 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 258,00 0 0 0 0 258,00 144
33211 TIATKOYIH MAPASKEYH oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,80 OXI NAI  OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 256,00 0 0 0 0 256,00 145
32865 OIKONOMOY  AHMHTPIOX oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,33 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 246,60 0 0 0 0 246,60 146
32691  XPISTOAOYAOY — OPEXTHZ oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,34 OXI NAI  OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 246,80 0 0 0 0 246,80 147
32897  XPYIOXOIAOY — EYPYAIKH oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,15 OXI NAI  OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 243,00 0 0 0 0 243,00 148
32786  MMEKIAPHZ SNYPIAON oxi  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,10 OXI OoXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 242,00 0 0 0 0 242,00 149
32524 ZAAITO MIXAHA oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,04 OXI NAI  OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 240,80 0 0 0 0 240,80 150
32894  TIATIOYAHE TEQPTIOX oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 12,00 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 240,00 0 0 0 0 240,00 151
33220  MAAANADAT 3QTHPIOZ oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 11,20 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 224,00 0 0 0 0 224,00 152
33308 MMEPTZIAMHI  NIKOAAOX oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 11,08 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 221,60 0 0 0 0 221,60 153
32891  JIAEPIAHE OEODINOS EPQTOKPITOZ OXxI  oXx B oxi oxi oxi 10,60 OXI OXl OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 212,00 0 0 0 0 212,00 154
32641  IATPIAHE IQANNHE oxl  ox B oxi oxi oxi 10,50 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 210,00 0 0 0 0 210,00 155
32961  AEQAKHI ANTONIOZ OXxI  ox B oxi oxi oxi 9,10 OXI 29 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 203 0 0 203,00 156
32876  BAZIAEIOY KQNITANTINOZ oxl  ox B 2 oxi oxi oxi 10,00 OXI OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,00 0 0 0 0 200,00 157
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32517
33032
32527
32931
32553

ENQNYMO
ONOMA

BAZIAOMOYAOY ~MAPIA

MMOKOAINHE  IQANNHE
XAPANAMMIAOY  KAEONIKH
MAMAXPHITOY — EYEYMIA
KOYKOMOYAOY ~ MAPIA
MMOTZH EIPHNH
KAPAMIXAHAIAO KYPIAKOYAA
SBEPKA ANTONIA
MMOPAOKA EAENH
BAAMH EYAITEAIA
ANAPEOY J001A
MAMANAPEOY  BASIAEIOE
ANTONIOY STAMATIA
MATKOY STAYPOYAA
MMPOZIOYTHE  FEQPFIOZ
DASKANAKH ANNA
KAKAAMANOS  KQONZTANTINOE
OEOAQPAKHI  ANTONIOE
YNAPH ANTONIA
KAMATZ03 NANATIQTHE
KATZOVAH ANAPIANA
BAITENATOY EYAITEAIA
MIXAHA AGANASIOZ
SIAHPOMOYAOS  IQANNHE
NAKOY XPISTINA
MoPOYPIOY IQANNH3
KAPAGANASHS  BASIAEIOZ
TSOYPMAS AHMHTPIOE
NTINTENH HAIANA
TAZH MAPIA
NIKOAINAKOY ~ MAPASKEYH
DANIKA XPISTINA
MAH APETH
KQNITANTAKONC EQPT
TIINIOZ ANAPEAS

TIEMMNEPAIAOY  KONITANTINA

NIKOAAOY KQNSTANTINOZ
FEQPFIAAHE EYAITEAOZ
KOPQNAIOY EYOANIA
KOYTSOYMMINA  3MYPIAOYAA
NTABAPINOZ TEQPTIOZ
ANINT TEQPTIO3 EIPHNAIOX
TPIANTAOYAAOY IQANNHE
XPYZINHZ TEQPTIOZ
NTOYAE AAMA
OPATKIZKOY MAPASKEYH
MAZAPH STAYPOYAA
TIANNIKHE KQNSTANTINOZ
ITAZINOY MAPIA
ITAMATIOY IQANNHZ
NABPOZIAHE TANNHZ
MNAEIANOIAHE KYPIAKOZ.
ANAZTOMOYAOY EIPHNH
OYZAOBA AIKATEPINA
AADONH EYFENIA
MIPIAZOYAH MAPIA
KIAXOMOYAO:E ~ XAPAAAMMNOZ
310z0% EYZTPATIOZ
IKEYOYAH ANNA
KOYTPOYMIEAA  AIKATEPINH
KAPAKATZANH  AGANAZIA
KYPITZHE EYOYMIOZ

TZIOYTKOYNOBA  OATA
TKOYNTOAOTIANI STAYPOYAA

TIANOYZAZ IQANNHZ
ANAIFNQITOMNOY/ ®QTIO
BOYAOYKH ANAPOMAXH
NIKHOOPOY MAPIA
XAXAAH BAZIAIKH

ONOMA MATPOX

APIOM. TAYTOT.

KQAYMA 8MHNHZ ANAEXOAHZHE

ENTONIOTHTA

NPOIAHWH NPOZQMIKOY ME SYMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY
MINAKAS KATATAZHS & BAOMOAOTIAL

YMNOWHDION KATHTOPIAS YE
KOAIKOS OEZHS: 103

EIAIKOTHTA: YE IPOZOMIKO KAGAPIOTHTAS EXQTEPIKQN XQPQN
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YNOAO MONAAQN

1959,00
1828,00
1798,00
1698,00
1678,00
1678,00
1628,00
1533,00
1448,00
1383,00
1340,00
1334,00
1332,00
1330,00
1328,00
1310,00
1248,00
1244,00
1208,00
1208,00
1180,00
1166,00
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1088,00
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32736
33218
32728
33149
32509
33117
32930
33042
32716
32933
32689
32719
32760
32708
32561
33326
32902
32523
32608
32884
32756
32912

CROITOR ADRIANA
AHMHTPIOY IQANNA
KAPANIKOAA KQNZTANTINA
MnNOTzI0% MAPAZKEYAZ
TATKOYAH AHMHTPA
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ
AOIKAZ IQANN

NTE MOPAIZ AIKATEPINH MAPIA

METPOMOYAO:  ANAZTAZIOZ
MAMATPIANTA®Y. IQANNA AOYKIA
XAPAAAMMNOYZ

INYPIAQN
ZOYNAPA IYMEAA
THFANH XPHETINA
MMAKATZIA EYFENIA
ANAZTOMOYAOY AIKATEPINH MAPIA
KIOYZH EAENH

AAEZANAPH EAENH
MAAANAPAKHE  NIKOAAOZ
TZEMMEPAIAOY  MAPIA

MMOTEH EYTYXIA
XAAHZ HAIAZ
Xiza BENETIA
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TENIKH AIEYOYNTPIA

KAPAMANATIOTH ANNA BASIAIKH
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